



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 56 of 2025

DILIP DAS *versus* BASANT KUMARI GUPTA

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	Shri P.R.Patankar, counsel for the appellant. Shri Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. Shri Chandresh Shrivastava, advocate accepts notice on behalf of respondents 1 to 4. Let counsel for the appellant file proper paper book within a period of 6 weeks in accordance with the High Court Rules. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	